
VENTA SILURUM TARGA RALLY
Forresters Car Club - 22nd August 2021

Total

Penalty Pos Previous First

1 John Davies Nick Bloxham Ford Puma E2 42:24 1

12 Dan Morris Geth Johnson Ford Puma E2 42:54 2 1 0:30 0:30

31 Lewis Davies Craig James Ford Escort S2 43:18 3 1 0:24 0:54

10 Dafydd-Sion Lloyd Dafydd Evans Peugeot 206 GTi E2 43:28 4 2 0:10 1:04

2 Steve Retchless Sasha Heriot Ford Escort E2 43:36 5 3 0:08 1:12

8 Gary White Bradley White BMW 318ti CL 43:41 1 0:05 1:17

43 Robert Davies Nicola Davies Ford Escort E2 44:16 6 4 0:35 1:52

11 Keith Lane Martin Lane Ford Ka E2 44:31 7 5 0:15 2:07

6 Jason Stone Daniel Stone BMW 318 E2 44:55 8 6 0:24 2:31

15 Chris Woolley Jamie Woolley BMW E30 E2 44:59 9 7 0:04 2:35

41 Lynn Jones Rhodri Evans Ford Escort N2 45:06 10 1 0:07 2:42

9 Steve Knibbs Gerwyn Barry Peugeot 206 E2 45:12 11 8 0:06 2:48

27 Tom Brooks Tony Brooks Ford Escort E2 45:26 12 9 0:14 3:02

37 Lucas Redwood Zak Linham Ford Sierra E2 45:32 13 10 0:06 3:08

3 Jamie Jukes James Morgan Vauxhall Astra E2 45:42 14 11 0:10 3:18

48 Michael Hill Tom Craddock Ford Escort N2 46:03 15 2 0:21 3:39

22 Robert Milligan Nic Jones Austin Mini E1 46:10 16 1 0:07 3:46

18 James Griffiths Matt Venables Vauxhall Astra E2 46:26 17 12 0:16 4:02

28 John Fox Jamie Yapp Renault Clio N2 47:02 18 3 0:36 4:38

7 Gavin Rogers Keith Emery Ford Escort E2 47:12 19 13 0:10 4:48

39 Jon Hunt Dan Brentnall Suzuki Ignis Sport CL 47:13 2 0:01 4:49

20 Simon Mellings Karl Ellis Nissan Sunny E2 47:17 20 14 0:04 4:53

51 Joseph Richards David Lee Ford Fiesta N2 47:38 21 4 0:21 5:14

19 Tony Perks Nathan Perks Nissan Micra CL 47:44 3 0:06 5:20

24 Andrew Lees Grace Lees Vauxhall Nova SRi E1 48:00 22 2 0:16 5:36

52 Matt Jones Chris Jones Peugeot 206 CL 48:07 4 0:07 5:43
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45 Byron Jones Alyson Jones Mazda MX5 E2 48:15 23 15 0:08 5:51

49 Rob Thompson Aidan Thompson Rover 214Si S1 48:23 24 1 0:08 5:59

16 Simon Harris Dan Middle VW Golf GTi E2 48:49 25 16 0:26 6:25

29 Brian Andrews James Leighton Peugeot 106 N2 49:12 26 5 0:23 6:48

34 Richard Jones David Hillidge Nissan Micra S1 49:28 27 2 0:16 7:04

23 Robert Fields Andy Fields Toyota MR2 CL 49:48 5 0:20 7:24

33 Richard Stepney Alun Ginn BMW Compact S2 49:49 28 2 0:01 7:25

38 Simon Guy Atkinson Ben Nixon Ford Puma S2 49:55 29 3 0:06 7:31

5 Ben Griffin Steve Conner Peugeot 106 Rallye E2 50:24 30 17 0:29 8:00

35 Lyn Davies Abi Haycock Peugeot 206 E2 50:43 31 18 0:19 8:19

46 James Rees Paul Bevan Ford Escort CL 50:45 6 0:02 8:21

55 Jon Skelly Roger Gillard MG ZR E1 51:36 32 3 0:51 9:12

21 Elliott Sharp Michael Spicer MG ZR S2 52:24 33 4 0:48 10:00

13 John Sedgwick Iestyn Pynn Toyota MR2 E2 52:25 34 19 0:01 10:01

40 Andrew Hankey Dylan Bargate BMW 318 S2 54:16 35 5 1:51 11:52

17 Phill Lloyd Elinor Thomas Ford Escort CL 55:00 7 0:44 12:36

53 John Rhys Owen Sandra J Loton-Jones MG ZR N1 55:22 36 1 0:22 12:58

44 Ben Pritchard Will Brown BMW 318i N2 55:42 37 6 0:20 13:18

42 Phillip Carl Powell Jodie Powell Ford Fiesta CL 56:16 8 0:34 13:52

56 Simon Bailey Daryl Bailey Peugeot 206 GTi S2 57:05 38 6 0:49 14:41

4 Damian Cole Ian Davis Ford Escort E2 58:43 39 20 1:38 16:19

57 Richard Yapp Peter Cox Austin Healey Sprite E1 59:19 40 4 0:36 16:55

58 Luke Davies Sebastian Silva Citroen Saxo CL 59:29 9 0:10 17:05

60 Charles Marshal John Jones BMW 318 Compact CL 59:39 10 0:10 17:15

59 Rich Mannox Mark Allen Citroen Saxo CL 60:36 11 0:57 18:12

14 Ethan Davies Owen Dodd Ford Puma E2 61:37 41 21 1:01 19:13
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54 Stephen Mace Cameron Probert Ford Sierra CL 63:19 12 1:42 20:55

36 Ross McCartney Gerry Colyer MG ZR CL 63:57 13 0:38 21:33

25 Huw Morris Dilwyn John Ford Focus E2 80:23 42 22 16:26 37:59
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